ITroféu 390cc EK1 - A

12 Prova Euroindy 0,900 Km
Pre-Final 05-03-2016 16:03 . .. . .
Race (15 Laps) . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:03.680 +16.362 17:30:03.203 14 1:10.310 +19.917 17:31:26.855
(31) Paulo Cabaco 15 1:01.153 +13.835 17:31:04.356
1 49.642 +2.014 17:15:38.249 (9) Rui Simplicio
2 47.628 - 17:16:25.877 (3) Nuno Cruz 1 54.197 +1.784 17:15:44.295
3 50.084 +2.456 17:17:15.961 1 50.407 +2.582 17:15:39.301 2 52.413 - 17:16:36.708
4 57.278 +9.650 17:18:13.239 2 47.825 | - 17:16:27.126 3 1:03.954 +11.541 17:17:40.662
5 1:15.242 +27.614 17:19:28.481 3 49.830 +2.005 17:17:16.956 4 1:26.903 +34.490 17:19:07.565
6 1:10.656 +23.028 17:20:39.137 4 58.438 +10.613 17:18:15.394 5 1:25.107 +32.694 17:20:32.672
7 1:10.240 +22.612 17:21:49.377 5 1:11.484 +23.659 17:19:26.878 6 1:35.658 +43.245 17:22:08.330
8 1:10.915 +23.287 17:23:00.292 6 1:14.309 +26.484 17:20:41.187 7 1:23.989 +31.576 17:23:32.319
9 1:17.025 +29.397 17:24:17.317 7 1:26.567 +38.742 17:22:07.754 8 1:23.622 +31.209 17:24:55.941
10 1:09.822 +22.194 17:25:27.139 8 1:14.306 +26.481 17:23:22.060 9 1:30.022 +37.609 17:26:25.963
11 1:07.801 +20.173 17:26:34.940 9 1:18.841 +31.016 17:24:40.901 10 1:19.968 +27.555 17:27:45.931
12 1:06.459 +18.831 17:27:41.399 10 1:11.913 +24.088 17:25:52.814 11 1:19.383 +26.970 17:29:05.314
13 1:04.354 +16.726 17:28:45.753 1 1:10.468 +22.643 17:27:03.282 12 1:17.364 +24.951 17:30:22.678
14 1:03.381 +15.753 17:29:49.134 12 1:08.718 +20.893 17:28:12.000 13 1:17.270 +24.857 17:31:39.948
15 1:01.713 +14.085 17:30:50.847 13 1:07.395 +19.570 17:29:19.395
14 1:05.441 +17.616 17:30:24.836
(25) Jodo Coelho 15 1:07.212 +19.387 17:31:32.048
1 49.852 +2.635 17:15:38.387
2 47.217 - 17:16:25.604 (13) Francisco Coelho
3 49.171 +1.954 17:17:14.775 1 57.025 +8.130 17:15:46.212
4 57.937 +10.720 17:18:12.712 2 48.895 - 17:16:35.107
5 1:10.276 +23.059 17:19:22.988 3 55.807 +6.912 17:17:30.914
6 1:11.221 +24.004 17:20:34.209 4 1:06.318 +17.423 17:18:37.232
7 1:12.039 +24.822 17:21:46.248 5 1:14.101 +25.206 17:19:51.333
8 1:11.834 +24.617 17:22:58.082 6 1:16.900 +28.005 17:21:08.233
9 1:11.994 +24.777 17:24:10.076 7 1:16.687 +27.792 17:22:24.920
10 1:11.254 +24.037 17:25:21.330 8 1:17.800 +28.905 17:23:42.720
11 1:09.081 +21.864 17:26:30.411 9 1:17.663 +28.768 17:25:00.383
12 1:07.838 +20.621 17:27:38.249 10 1:15.740 +26.845 17:26:16.123
13 1:06.092 +18.875 17:28:44.341 11 1:13.021 +24.126 17:27:29.144
14 1:04.091 +16.874 17:29:48.432 12 1:12.223 +23.328 17:28:41.367
15 1:03.625 +16.408 17:30:52.057 13 1:12,997 +24.102 17:29:54.364
14 1:08.180 +19.285 17:31:02.544
(1) Carlos Martins
1 47.490 +0.513 17:15:35.955 (14) Pedro Carvalho
2 46.977 - 17:16:22.932 1 50.000 +2.584 17:15:39.001
3 49.039 +2.062 17:17:11.971 2 47.416 - 17:16:26.417
4 56.442 +9.465 17:18:08.413 3 49.914 +2.498 17:17:16.331
5 1:10.442 +23.465 17:19:18.855 4 58.300 +10.884 17:18:14.631
6 1:11.933 +24.956 17:20:30.788 5 1:25.801 +38.385 17:19:40.432
7 1:13.328 +26.351 17:21:44.116 6 1:13.335 +25.919 17:20:53.767
8 1:12.462 +25.485 17:22:56.578 7 1:32.646 +45.230 17:22:26.413
9 1:12.842 +25.865 17:24:09.420 8 1:27.982 +40.566 17:23:54.395
10 1:10.932 +23.955 17:25:20.352 9 1:18.840 +31.424 17:25:13.235
11 1:09.418 +22.441 17:26:29.770 10 1:18.346 +30.930 17:26:31.581
12 1:08.043 +21.066 17:27:37.813 11 1:14.207 +26.791 17:27:45.788
13 1:05.994 +19.017 17:28:43.807 12 1:12.507 +25.091 17:28:58.295
14 1:03.731 +16.754 17:29:47.538 13 1:08.838 +21.422 17:30:07.133
15 1:13.847 +26.870 17:31:01.385 14 1:07.149 +19.733 17:31:14.282
(26) Carlos Freitas (12) Vitor Coelho
1 50.096 +2.778 17:15:38.870 1 53.213 +2.820 17:15:43.389
2 47.318 - 17:16:26.188 2 50.393 - 17:16:33.782
3 49.460 +2.142 17:17:15.648 3 54.307 +3.914 17:17:28.089
4 58.315 +10.997 17:18:13.963 4 1:19.537 +29.144 17:18:47.626
5 1:19.963 +32.645 17:19:33.926 5 1:23.486 +33.093 17:20:11.112
6 1:11.354 +24.036 17:20:45.280 6 1:17.096 +26.703 17:21:28.208
7 1:20.792 +33.474 17:22:06.072 7 1:16.860 +26.467 17:22:45.068
8 1:11.880 +24.562 17:23:17.952 8 1:22.261 +31.868 17:24:07.329
9 1:11.195 +23.877 17:24:29.147 9 1:16.781 +26.388 17:25:24.110
10 1:10.256 +22.938 17:25:39.403 10 1:14.122 +23.729 17:26:38.232
11 1:08.374 +21.056 17:26:47.777 11 1:11.672 +21.279 17:27:49.904
12 1:07.089 +19.771 17:27:54.866 12 1:16.933 +26.540 17:29:06.837
13 1:04.657 +17.339 17:28:59.523 13 1:09.708 +19.315 17:30:16.545
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